
 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

School District 45, DuPage County 
Villa Park, Illinois 

 
 
Subject: ​ Approve Updated 2025-2026 Board of Education Meeting Schedule 
Date: ​ May 6, 2025 
 
 
 

DATE DAY LOCATION 
August 5, 2025 Tuesday 

All Board of Education Meetings will be held at 
the District Administration Office 

located at: 
 255 W. Vermont Street, Villa Park, IL  60181 

Meetings will start at 6:30 p.m. 

August 19, 2025 Tuesday 
September 2, 2025 Tuesday 

September 16, 2025 Tuesday 
October 14, 2025 Tuesday 

October 23, 2025 Joint Board Meeting 
November 18, 2025 Tuesday 
December 16, 2025 Tuesday 
January 20, 2026 Tuesday 
February 17, 2026 Tuesday 

March 3, 2026 Tuesday 
March 17, 2026 Tuesday 
April 14, 2026 Tuesday 
May 5, 2026 Tuesday 

May 19, 2026 Tuesday 
June 2, 2026 Tuesday 

June 16, 2026 Tuesday 
July 14, 2026 Tuesday 

 
 
Background:   
Two meetings per month will be held on the first and third Tuesday of the month.  In November, 
December, January, February, and April only one meeting will be held on the third Tuesday of the 
month.   ​
 
 
 
 


